Sample Retreat Schedule

(Subject to Change)
CAMPERS
COUPLES
Friday Friday

Fellowship — Dining Hall

Saturday

8:30
9:15

10:15

11:30
1:00
2:00
3:15
6:30

8:30

10:30

Sunday
8:30
9:15
10:30

12:00

Breakfast (Couple’s Tables)
Meet and Greet

Chapel Session 1

** Break **

Couples Game

Lunch

Chapel Session 3

Couples Game

Dinner & Date Night

Chapel Session 3

Fellowship in the Dining Hall

Parent Pickup Time

Breakfast (served until 9:10)
Lord’s Supper
Chapel Session 4

Lunch

Fellowship — Dining Hall / Gym

Saturday

8:30

9:15

10:15
12:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
5:00
5:45

6:45

10:30

Sunday
8:30
9:15

10:30

12:00

Breakfast (Youth Tables)
Activity Time

Devotions

Lunch

Quiet Hour

Activity Time

Activity Time

Dinner

Bath Time

Devotions — Movie Night

Parent Pickup Time

Breakfast (served until 9:10)
Lord’s Supper or Nursery

Devotions

Lunch



