Sample Retreat Schedule (Subject to Change)

COUPLES

CAMPERS

<u>Friday</u> Fellowship – Dining Hall		<u>Fridav</u> Fellowship – Dining Hall / Gym	
<u>Saturday</u>		Saturday	
8:30	Breakfast (Couple's Tables)	8:30	Breakfast (Youth Tables)
9:15	Meet and Greet	9:15	Activity Time
10:15	Chapel Session 1	10:15	Devotions
	** Break **	12:30	Lunch
11:30	Couples Game	1:00	Quiet Hour
1:00	Lunch	2:00	Activity Time
2:00	Chapel Session 3	3:00	Activity Time
3:15	Couples Game	5:00	Dinner
6:30	Dinner & Date Night	5:45	Bath Time
8:30	Chapel Session 3	6:45	Devotions – Movie Night
	Fellowship in the Dining Hall		
10:30	Parent Pickup Time	10:30	Parent Pickup Time
<u>Sunday</u>		<u>Sunday</u>	
8:30	Breakfast (served until 9:10)	8:30	Breakfast (served until 9:10)
9:15	Lord's Supper	9:15	Lord's Supper or Nursery
10:30	Chapel Session 4	10:30	Devotions
12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch